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Cavia
de mesa

CV02-02
blanco
semimate

Lampara mesa

Luz directa direccional orientable 270°

Cabezal de aluminio mecanizado CNC

Interruptor on/off

Cable alimentacion 2m negro o blanco

1 x MAX 10w LED Gu10 - 220V

CV02-03
negro
semimate

24 cm

@6cm

@14 cm

58 cm




